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13:00-14:00

Day 2: Wednesday 27 May

Carbon Trade Exchange (Tbc)

Contact: Georgie Whitford, 
georgie@environmentalmarkets.eu

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 
Nature Conservation, Building and Nuclear 
Safety, Germany (BMUB)

Carbon Market and New Market 
Mechanisms

Contact: Christopher Stolzenberg, 
stolzenberg@aldephi.de

The World Bank Group

The Landscape Approach to Low Carbon 
Rural Development 

Contact: Rodrigo Martinez, 
rmartinez4@worldbank.org 

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 
Nature Conservation, Building and Nuclear 
Safety, Germany (BMUB)

Contact: Christopher Stolzenberg, 
stolzenberg@aldephi.de

 CARBON EXPO 2015 Side Event Program Overview*

Day 1: Tuesday 26 May

United Nations Framework Convention for 
Climate Change (UNFCCC)

Beyond Paris – CDM’s continuing role in 
climate change mitigation and
sustainable development

Contact: Nathalie Sneider, 
nsneider@unfccc.int

GGG and The World Bank

Transition to a Low Carbon Energy Union: 
How to use carbon pricing and other 
instruments to catalyse decarbonisation of 
the energy system

Contact: Eduardo Dopazo, 
edopazo@worldbank.org

09:30-10:30 08:45-09:45

13:00-14:00

10:30-11:30

Ministry of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment, Spain (MAGRAMA) and 
Spanish Export and Investment (ICEX)

Spanish Public and Private Sector: New 
Approaches to Address Climate Change 
and the Spanish Green Growth Group

Contact: rebeca.sainz@externos-icex.es

IETA

Addressing the risk of carbon leakage: what 
are the pros and cons of a dynamic 
allocation of allowances?

Contact: Sarah Deblock, deblock@ieta.org

15:30-16:30

ICIS

Analyst insight – carbon price forecasting 
for the different schemes around the world

Contact: Philipp Ruf, philipp.ruf@icis.com

China Emissions Exchange (Tbc)

Foreign Investors Policy

Contact: Maria Wong, gxa@cerx.cn

15:30-16:30

10:30-11:30

11:45-12:45

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 
Nature Conservation, Building and Nuclear 
Safety, Germany (BMUB) 

Contact: Christopher Stolzenberg, 
stolzenberg@aldephi.de

The World Bank Group

Enabling Comparability of Mitigation Efforts 
for a Networked Carbon Market 

Contact: Bianca Sylvester, 
bsylvester@worldbank.org

The World Bank Group

Integrated Landscape Management: 
Opportunities in Africa 

Contact: Tambi Matambo, 
stmatambo@worldbank.org 

ENECO 

This house believes that CDM still has an 
important role to play in the EU’s climate 
policy’

Contact: Mark Meyrick, 
mark.meyrick@eneco.com

The World Bank Group

ETS Handbook (Tbd) 

Contact: Pierre Guigon, 
pguigon@worldbank.org

13:00-14:00 13:00-14:00

Fundacion Empresa y Clima

 2013 Report of CO2 Emissions in Spain, 
Europe and Worldwide

Contact: Elvira Carles, 
ecarles@empresaclima.org

Factor CO2

Green Growth Strategies – Public-Private 
Partnerships For Climate Change Mitigation

Contact: Iker Lorrea, 
ilorrea@factorco2.com

11:45-12:45
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Contact: For more information or interest in hosting a side event, please contact Alexandra Medlock, medlock@ieta.org

10:30-11:30

InclamCO2 (Tbc)

Contact: Miriam Puya, 
miriam.puya@inclam.com

16:45-17:45

The World Bank Group

Pilot Auction Facility for Methane and 
Climate Change Mitigation
Plans for the First Auction and Beyond 

Contact: Scott Cantor, 
scantor@worldbank.org

Oficina Catalana Cambio Climático 
(Generalitat)

Practical approach to climate finance.

Contact: Salvador Samitier, 
salvador.samitier@gencat.cat

Global Alliance for Clean Cookstoves

Black carbon – a new and innovative way 
to unlock finance for clean cookstove 
projects that deliver climate security and 
sustainable development

Contact: Jennifer Tweddell, 
jtweddell@cleancookstoves.org

Day 3: Thursday 28 May

14:15-15:15

Gas Natural 

Colaboración Público-Privada en el 
desarrollo de las NAMAs

Contact: Alicia Ramos, 
aramosr@gasnaturalfenosa.com

Corporate Leadership Group (Tbc)

Contact: Fiona Riggall, 
Fiona.Riggall@cisl.cam.ac.uk

13:00-14:00

14:15-15:15

* Subject to change

The World Bank Group

EGGPAL (Tbd)

Contact: Carlos Cordova, 
ccordova@worldbank.org

The World Bank Group

Measuring Emissions to Support Carbon 
Pricing

Contact: Pierre Guigon, 
pguigon@worldbank.org

16:45-17:45

The World Bank Group

Carbon Pricing Efforts (Tbd)

Contact: Carlo Cordova, 
ccordova@worldbank.org

10:30-11:30

13:00-14:00

Baker&McKenzie

From INDCs To ROI:  The Future Of 
Carbon Markets and Emerging 
Opportunities Post-Paris

Contact: Marisa Chiarella, 
Marisa.Chiarella@bakermckenzie.com




